Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 21 December 2021 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Atonement

Black Shadow
Collay's Spirit
Dom To Shoot
Ghost Protocol
Hard Landing
Heavenly Waters
Jadavi

Langhro

Master Shuhood
Mywordis

Only Wanna Sing

Date

22 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
23 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec

Race

Warwick Farm #3

Ascot #7

Sunshine Coast #1

Ascot #7

New Plymouth Raceway #6
Warwick Farm #4

Ascot #1

Pinjarra Park #8
Townsville #6

Warwick Farm #3
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Townsville #6

Score/
Starts
113
20/8
211
19/6
1
8/3
5/3
2/1
6/3
2/1
1
2/1

Barrier

A~ N 0o

Fred
Factor
0.5
31
-3.0
-10.4

Months
Idle

11

10

BLP

oD

'
~
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

85

11.1

11.0 -1.0
17.4 -6.4
10.0 19.0
7.7 13
9.0 0.0
159

6.8

56 14
22

12.2
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Horse

Raghu
Regimental Band
Rhythm Star
Sh'bourne Renegade
Stafford's Lad
Succeed Indeed
Swoop Dog
Tempest Charm
Turbo Power
Utgard Loki
White Hawk

Date

22 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec
23 Dec
22 Dec
22 Dec

Race

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Sunshine Coast #3

Ascot #6

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Ascot #7

Geelong #6

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Sandown Hillside #1

Happy Valley #6

Ascot #7

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7

Score/
Starts
12/2
8/2
42
3/1
8/2
6/2
713
11
8/4
15/8
31

Barrier

Months
Idle

11

10

BLP

POWRNMADMWNNO

Value

10.9

7.0

6.0
129
8.7
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